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1744 Boston St
Aurora, CO 80010

Property Features 

•	 11.69% Current CAP Rate! 

•	 All Large, 1Bd/1Ba Units

•	 Newer Roof

•	 On-Site Laundry

•	 Ample Off-Street Parking & Large Private Backyard

•	 0.7 Miles to Stanley Marketplace and Across the Street from 
Montview Park

•	 Nearby Bus Route Provides Direct Access to Downtown 
Denver, City Park and Anschutz Medical Campus

Executive Summary

Units: 8

Year Built: 1969

List Price: $950,000

Price/Unit: $118,750

Price/SF: $173.61

Building Type: Brick

Building Size: 5,472 SF

Lot Size: 0.29 Acres

Roof: Pitched

Heating: Hot Water Boilers

Parking: 8 Off-Street Parking

CAP Rate: 11.69%

Cash on Cash Return: 21.73%

Total Return: 24.46%
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UNIT MIX AND AVERAGE RENT SCHEDULE

UNIT TYPE
No. of 
Units

Approx. 
SF

Current 
Rent

Monthly 
Income

Current 
Rent/SF

Pro Forma 
Rent

Monthly 
Income

Pro Forma 
Rent/SF

1 Bed 1 Bath 8 625 $1,641 $13,125 $2.63 $1,200 $9,600 $1.92
TOTAL 8 5,000 $13,125 $9,600

INCOME Pro Forma
Gross Potential Rent $157,500 $115,200
Other Income

Utility Reimbursement (Actual - Trailing 12 Months/ Estimated: $50/Unit/Month) $0 $4,800
Total Other Income $0 $4,800
Gross Potential Income $157,500 $120,000
Vacancy/Collection Loss (Estimated) 5.00% ($7,875) 5.00% ($6,000)
EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $149,625 $114,000

EXPENSES
Taxes (Actual - 2025/ Estimated: 2026) $9,664 $12,056
Insurance (Actual - 2025/ Estimated: $1,000/Unit/Year) $5,396 $8,000
Gas & Electric (Actual - Trailing 12 Months) $8,810 $8,810
Water & Sewer (Actual - Trailing 12 Months) $7,555 $7,555
Trash (Actual - Trailing 12 Months/ Estimated: $250/Month) $4,188 $3,000
Maintenance & Repairs (Actual - Trailing 12 Months/ Estimated: $850/Unit/Year) $2,950 $6,800
Management Fee (Actual - Trailing 12 Months/ Estimated: 6%) $0 $6,840
TOTAL EXPENSES $38,563 $53,061
Expenses per Unit $4,820 $6,633
Expenses per SF $7.71 $10.61
% OF EGI 25.8% 46.5%
NET OPERATING INCOME $111,062 $60,939

Current

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the 
accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate.
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Price: $950,000 CASH FLOW INDICATORS CASH FLOW INDICATORS

Price/Unit: $118,750 Net Operating Income $111,062 Net Operating Income $60,939

Price/SF: $173.61 Debt Service ($49,134) Debt Service ($49,134)

Current CAP Rate: 11.69% Net Cash Flow 21.73% $61,928 Net Cash Flow 4.14% $11,805

Principal Reduction $7,792 Principal Reduction $7,792

Total Return 24.46% $69,720 Total Return 6.88% $19,597

Loan Amount: 70% $665,000

Down Payment: 30% $285,000

Interest: 6.25% CAP Rate 11.69% CAP Rate 6.41%

Amortization: 30 Years Price Per Unit $118,750 Price Per Unit $118,750

Price Per Foot $173.61 Price Per Foot $173.61

Proposed Financing

VALUE INDICATORS

Pro FormaInvestment Summary Current

VALUE INDICATORS

Pricing Summary
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SUBJECT

Number of Units: 8

Year Built: 1961

Sale Price: $1,100,000

Sale Date: 12/27/2024

Price/Unit: $137,500

Price/SF: $245.54

Unit Mix:

     8 1Bd/1Ba

Number of Units: 8

Year Built: 1950

Sale Price: $900,000

Sale Date: 2/13/2025

Price/Unit: $112,500

Price/SF: $206.04

Unit Mix:

     8 1Bd/1Ba

Number of Units: 12

Year Built: 1971

Sale Price: $1,750,000

Sale Date: 11/14/2025

Price/Unit: $145,833

Price/SF: $208.96

Unit Mix:

     8 2Bd/1Ba

1 2 3

2515 Kenton Street
Aurora, CO

1733 Paris Street
Aurora, CO

9407 E 17th Ave
Aurora, CO

2

SUBJECT 1

3

SUBJECT
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1744 Boston Street

MONTVIEW MONTVIEW 
PARKPARK

WESTERLY WESTERLY 
CREEK PARKCREEK PARK

CENTRAL PARKCENTRAL PARK

WILLIAM WILLIAM 
ROBERTS ROBERTS 
ELEMENTARYELEMENTARY

MONTVIEW MONTVIEW 
MIDDLE MIDDLE 
SCHOOLSCHOOL

DENVERDENVER
POLICE POLICE 
RECRUITING RECRUITING 
OFFICEOFFICE

CRAWFORD CRAWFORD 
ELEMENTARY ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOLSCHOOL

BEELER BEELER 
STREETSTREET
COMMUNITY COMMUNITY 
GARDENGARDEN

MOORHEAD MOORHEAD 
RECREC

CENTERCENTER

E MONTVIEW BLVDE MONTVIEW BLVD
POPULATION RESIDENTIAL COUNT AVERAGE HH INCOME

1 mile 9,682

3 mile 62,192

5 mile 176,170

HOUSEHOLDS

POPULATION RESIDENTIAL COUNT AVERAGE HH INCOME

1 mile $88,649

3 mile $102,767

5 mile $100,336

AVERAGE HH 
INCOME

POPULATION RESIDENTIAL COUNT AVERAGE HH INCOME

1 mile 27,088

3 mile 160,444

5 mile 433,798

POPULATION
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DRIVE TIMES:
Downtown Denver			   25 Minutes

Boulder 				     45 Minutes

Denver International Airport	  25 Minutes

Summit County/Mountains	  100 Minutes

Colorado Springs			    80 Minutes

1744 Boston St
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This confidential Offering Memorandum, has been prepared by 
Pinnacle Real Estate Advisors, LLC (“Pinnacle REA”) for use by a limited 
number of qualified parties.  This Offering Memorandum has been 
provided to you at your request based upon your assurances that you 
are a knowledgeable and sophisticated investor in commercial real 
estate projects and developments.  Pinnacle REA recommends you, 
as a potential buyer/investor, should perform your own independent 
examination and inspection of the property located at 1744 Boston St, 
Aurora, Colorado 80010 (the “Property”) and of all of the information 
provided herein related to the Property. By accepting this Offering 
Memorandum, you acknowledge and agree that you shall rely solely 
upon your own examination and investigation of the Property and you 
shall not rely on any statements made in this Offering Memorandum 
or upon any other materials, statements or information provided by 
Pinnacle REA or its brokers.

Pinnacle REA makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about 
the completeness or accuracy of the information set forth in this 
Offering Memorandum.  You are responsible to independently verify 
its accuracy and completeness.  Pinnacle REA has prepared the 
information concerning the Property based upon assumptions relating 
to the general economy, its knowledge of other similar properties 
in the market, and on other market assumptions including factors 
beyond the control of the Pinnacle REA and the Owner of the Property.  
Pinnacle Real Estate Advisors make no representation or warranty as 
to either the accuracy or completeness of the information contained 
herein, and the information set forth in this Offering Memorandum 
in not intended to be a promise or representation as to the future 
performance of the Property.  Although the information contained 
herein is believed to be accurate, Pinnacle REA and the Property 
Owner disclaim any responsibility or liability for any inaccuracies.  
Further, Pinnacle REA and the Property Owner disclaim any and all 
liability for any express or implied representations and warranties 
contained in, or for any omissions from, the Offering Memorandum 
and for any other written or oral communication transmitted or 
made available to you.  Pinnacle REA shall make available to you, as 
a qualified prospective investor, additional information concerning    

the     Property and an opportunity to inspect    the    Property    upon    
written request.  This Offering Memorandum and the contents are 
intended to remain confidential except for such information which 
is in the public domain or is otherwise available to the public.  By 
accepting this Offering Memorandum, you agree that you will hold 
and treat Offering Memorandum in the strictest confidence, that you 
will not photocopy or duplicate it, or distribute it.  You agree you will 
not disclose this Offering Memorandum or its contents to any other 
person or entity, except to outside advisors retained by you and from 
whom you have obtained an agreement of confidentiality, without the 
prior written authorization of Pinnacle REA.  You agree that you will 
use the information in this Offering Memorandum for the sole purpose 
of evaluating your interest in the Property.  If you determine you have 
no interest in the property, kindly return the Offering Memorandum to 
Pinnacle REA at your earliest convenience. 

Investment Contacts:

Connor Knutson, Vice President
303.962.9567  |  CKnutson@PinnacleREA.com

Sam Knowlton, Associate Advisor
720.638.5407 |  SKnowlton@PinnacleREA.com

Josh Newell, Owner/Principal
303.962.9559  |  JNewell@PinnacleREA.com

Annie Joseph, Transaction Manager
720.638.5415  |  AJoseph@PinnacleREA.com
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